PROJECT Twenty (20) units of Biometrics Machines to be given to the City 

Government of Bacolod, Negros Occidental, free of charge as part of 

the approved Payroll Servicing Agreement with the LGU. 

APPROVED BUDGET 

FOR THE CONTRACT 

(ABC) 

ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND PESOS 
(₱1,800,000.00). 

INCLUSIVE OF ALL APPLICABLE TAXES. 

II. Scope of Works / Technical Specification: 

PRICE  Must be within or lower than the approved budget. 

 Comparative with prevailing market. 

SPECIFICATIONS 1. 20 units of high-capacity Fingerprint, Facial and NFC (Card)